2015 BCSLA CONFERENCE, SHOWCASE & AGM
Program Supporter & Exhibitor Booth Information Kit
February 20, 2015
Dear Valued BCSLA Friends and Supporters:
We welcome this opportunity to invite you to participate in the BC Society of Landscape Architects Annual Conference
& Showcase of Products and Services from April 25-26, 2015 at the beautiful Fairmont Chateau Whistler, 4599
Chateau Boulevard. We anticipate that approximately 250 to 275 delegates, speakers, and exhibitors will gather for
the premier event for landscape architects and allied design professionals in BC.

PHONE LINES INCLUDE "DIAL 9" LOCAL SERVICE AND DID INCOMING CALL SERVICE.  LONG DISTANCE ACCESS REQUIRES ON-SITE CREDIT CARD, CHARGES AT HOTEL'S PREVAILING RATES.
Send completed orders via Fax to (604)938-2122.
CUSTOMER ORDER INFORMATION
Telephone Inquiries (604)938-2211.  Please call for equipment or requirements not listed above.
BC Society of Landscape Architects
April 23rd - 25th, 2015
TRADESHOW ORDER FORM
Fairmont Chateau Whistler, Whistler, BC
DRAFT: Updated: February 20, 2015_TC
Corridors: BC's Small Communities - April 23, 24, and 25, 2015
BCSLA Annual Conference, Showcase & AGM
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
TIME PROGRAM SPEAKER PRESENTATION LOCATION
9:00  - 12:30 Showcase Set-Up Mark up Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
10:00 - 19:00 Showcase Exhibitor Set-Up Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
12:00 -12:30 Volunteer and Supplier Snack Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
10:00 - 23:59 TBC Empress A
10:00  - 23:59 TBC Empress B
18:00 -19:30 Landscape Café  Buffet Empress C
18:00 - 21:00 CE Session Landscape Café TBD TBD Empress C
TIME PROGRAM SPEAKER PRESENTATION LOCATION
7:00 - 23:59 Showcase Exhibits Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
8:00 - 18:00 Showcase & Registration Frontenac Windows
8:00 - 8:45 Continental Breakfast Buffet &
Showcase
Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
8:45 - 9:00 Welcoming Remarks Frontenac Ballroom
9:00 - 9:45 Opening Session #1 Keynote 1 - Michael Kluckner Frontenac Ballroom
9:45 -11:15 Session #2 Frontenac Ballroom
9:45 - 11:15 Session #2A Empress A
9:45 -11:15 TBC Empress B
11:15 - 11:30 Coffee Break & Showcase Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
11:30 - 12:30 Session #3 Frontenac Ballroom
11:30 - 12:30 Session #3A Empress A
11:30 - 12:30 TBC Empress B
12:30 - 14:00 Buffet Lunch & Showcase Frontenac Ballroom/Foyer /Empress
14:00 - 15:30 Session #4 Frontenac Ballroom
14:00 - 15:30 Session #4A Empress A
14:00  - 15:30 LARE Workshop (TBC) Empress B
15:15 - 15:30 Coffee Break & Showcase Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
15:30 - 16:30 Session #5 Keynote 2 -  Bas Smets Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
16:30 - 17:30 Opening Reception & Showcase Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
THURSDAY, APRIL 23, 2015 - EXHIBITOR SET UP &  LANDSCAPE CAFÉ
FRIDAY, APRIL  24, 2015
TIME PROGRAM SPEAKER PRESENTATION LOCATION
7:00 - 12:30 Showcase Exhibits Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
8:00 - 12:30 Showcase / Registration Frontenac Windows
8:00 - 9:00 Continental Breakfast Buffet &
Showcase
Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
9:00 - 10:15 Session #6 Keynote 3- TBC Frontenac Ballroom
10:30 - 11:15 Session #7 Frontenac Ballroom
10:30 - 11:15 Session #7A Empress A
10:30 - 11:15 TBC Empress B
10:30 - 11:15 TBC Empress C
11:15 - 11:30 Coffee Break & Showcase Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
11:15 - 11:30 Tour Group Muster Hotel Foyer
11:30 - 13:00 MOBILE TOUR #1 outdoors TBD
MOBILE TOUR #2 outdoors TBD
MOBILE TOUR #3 outdoors TBD
MOBILE TOUR #4 outdoors TBD
11:30 - 12:30 Session #8-On Site Session Frontenac Ballroom and Foyer
12:30 - 13:00 Break & Mobile Tour Return Empress A, B C